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Northside Middle School - Columbus
2019 - 2020 Track & Field (Girls)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Wed Apr 15 Jackson Creek Middle School SG 6:00 PM Bloomington South HS Away

Thu Apr 16 Franklin Community Middle School SG 6:00 PM Franklin Community Middle School Away

Sat Apr 18 Forsberg Invite SG 10:00 AM Bloomington North High School Away

Tue Apr 21 Brown County Jr High School 7th
grade

SG 6:00 PM Northside Middle School (North Track and
Field)

Home

Wed Apr 22 Batchelor Middle School SG 6:00 PM Batchelor Middle School Away

Mon Apr 27 Center Grove Middle School North SG 6:00 PM Center Grove Middle School North Away

Thu Apr 30 Jennings County Middle School 7
& 8

SG 5:00 PM Jennings County Middle School Away

Tue May 5 Seymour 7 & 8 SG 6:00 PM Northside Middle School (North Track and
Field)

Home

Wed May 6 Columbus Central Middle School
7th

SG 6:00 PM Columbus East HS Away

Wed May 6 Columbus Central Middle School
8th

SG 6:00 PM Northside Middle School (North Track and
Field)

Home

Mon May 18 Tri County 7 & 8 SG 5:30 PM Seymour Middle School Away


